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> ASSIGNMENT
Srom: Date: Veh No: KZG 7 7&)6 Yr Regn: /3”’ [[0 l ( 6
Sstimatad Cost: Tyae'@/ M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /

0D/ TPY WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV

§?47Z%ﬁ

To Inspect Vehicle No:
at Workshop m's

of

o SLXIEIUG
Policy No
Claims No
Sum Insured: Excess:
(Client's Record)

Make of Veh:

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0iS

repair at the time of inspection.

g S8

Consistent? : Yes or No

Bal. or Market Value:
IDAC Accident Rport:

GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No

Est. Repairs: Lf
Lum Sum: 7\’)

CA | REV | REP. / 24HRS

days Res: Yes or No

%, 3Val.: Yes or No

0¥l

Vehicle: IN/OUT

Truck / Traileror

<y

Colour AC:  Insured/Std/NI/NA
Sp.Reading \){72/ ? 60 7 TiRadio: Insured / Std / N}/ NA

Eng/No

oo MROCIREH 0get T ey

Gen. Cond(Ggod / Fair [ Poor [ Burnt

Steering:  Jammed / Leaked / Bumnt or

Brake: ammed / Leaked / Bumnt or N
Modi: Nj | STD AlRim or

Tyre Size: F: }[)5 /(S’la/g

R:

BS/DUN/ EXNOVA! GY/FS] LIZA& OHTSU / PIR/ SUMI/
TOYO!/YOKO or

R/Bal, 7 - ' R/Bal 7 _
L/Bal. 7 UBal. 7 " o
00s 26/07/ L(

Survey held at

Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / OIS / N/S / UIC / Rooftop or

Roo.

Make: ?ja {o_ (p,(p//q /%/f(\( cc /&‘9&

oo 25/7/}2/

Date: Person Contacted: L/74-$33t(({,¢ The UIC / Chassns frame | Body Structure affected due to :olhsmn
Date / Time Actlonflnstructlon vep (k. i SR
L G4

A

Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair:
1) = : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time. File Return ©0? Transportation: -
2) Add Fee: :Site Insp  ($ ) __S+RS__SI -
r_:]: Interview ¢ ) Phows -
Report Format : r_—:Tech. Invs ($ ) Ottess L
Lump Sum/i.B.I: ($ ) [ | weekend (§ )
TOTAL i

L/s < 4o ,,;,éwe( M.




1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
2PCS
1PC
1PC
1PC
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ZPCS
1SET
1PC
1PC
2PCS
2PCS
1PC
1P¢
1PC

1SET
1pPC
1SET

A/fvf/f'%/u/(

AU~
FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD Fa
1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay / MO0
Singapore 417883 d*o[wlg

Tel No: 67452063/ 67467158 Fax No: 67458520
Tax Reg No : 200006262D

VEHICLE No: SLG 7780G

BOOTLID /2
BOOTLID REAR LOGO LA
BOOTLID 'COROLLA' EMBLEM /.44
BOOTLID 'ALTIS' EMBLEM AL
BOOTLID INNER LOCK yiadl
BOOTLID LOCK STRICKER 4]

BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP k%4
BOOTLID REFLECTORS @$450.90 /4 -
BOQTLID INNER TRIM A
REAR BUMPER DS
REAR BUMPER BEAM I

REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @$60.00 (/\t
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @$65.00 A4
REAR BUMPER CLIPS LA
REAR END PANEL 0z

REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH %%
TAILLAMPS @5$580.00 cne
TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKETS @$65.00 (/¢
REAR ANTENNA SENSOR A4
REAR FLOOR PANEL A
REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD 20N

S.NETT

REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR gl‘ “‘/(
REAR END PANEL SEALANT f]e”

REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR AN

TO CHECK WIRING

TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REVERSE SENSOR
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX BOOTLID MECHANISM
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY
TO SPRAY RUST PROQOFING

LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

$1,266.10 X
$68.50—
_$62.80
_$58.00.~
$409.10"
$66.80 X
$282.30
7$901.80 X
$366.10 X
$655.10
_$505.40—
$120.00—
$130.00 —
$50.00— |
$788.20 ~
?  s36230
€8)251,160.00— 70 2.
$130.00—
$241.20 X
$1,145.20 ¢
$620.50
$9,389.40

L
=
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i ARVY)

3/ (o
1900

$280.00 Op
$50.00\¢”
$250.00 X

$50.00 29
$80.00
$100.00 4 o
$120.00 L0
$100.00 5
$1,600.00 ¢ o
$1,800.00 /,

TOTAL $13,819.40 o0
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